05/09/2024, 14:08 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Goa

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 4070 5371
Technology Goa Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx 1/4



05/09/2024, 14:08

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

10256

647

2155

1756

4318

120P

732

968

399

1272

7765

15164

1366

2597

11151

776

2155

2002

5336

120P

1024

968

519

1272

9603

16560

1634

2597

2/4



05/09/2024, 14:08

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2992

7365

1771

2935

926

1660

4928

12515

950

2103

5327

1352

787

10277

3573

7435

1889

2935

961

1660

6685

13381

1138

2593

5977

1613

814

12066

3/4



05/09/2024, 14:08

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Indian Institute of
Technology Goa

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Digital India

Porarer

Ta Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Female-only 19611
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1682
Female-only 3178
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 4133
Female-only 9232
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2175
Female-only 4019
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1065
Female-only 544p
(including
Supernumerary)

20054

1781

3178

4696

9256

2427

4169

1151

544p

4/4


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

