

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	5
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Techn ology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Techn ology Goa
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4070	5371

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10256	11151
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	647	776
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2155	2155
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1756	2002
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4318	5336
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	120P	120P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	732	1024
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	968	968
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	399	519
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1272	1272
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7765	9603
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15164	16560
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1366	1634
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2597	2597

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2992	3573
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7365	7435
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1771	1889
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2935	2935
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	926	961
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1660	1660
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4928	6685
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12515	13381
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	950	1138
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2103	2593
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5327	5977
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1352	1613
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	787	814
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10277	12066

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19611	20054
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1682	1781
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3178	3178
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4133	4696
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9232	9256
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2175	2427
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4019	4169
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1065	1151
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	544P	544P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





